
Activities for the month of June (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Jun Wednesday  Death Anniversary of Shri R.S.Pandit 
2-Jun Thursday
3-Jun Friday

4-Jun Saturday Birth Anniversary of Padmashree Dr.Vikram Marwah 
5-Jun Sunday

6-Jun Monday

7-Jun Tuesday
8-Jun Wednesday

9-Jun Thursday
10-Jun Friday

11-Jun Saturday

12-Jun Sunday
13-Jun Monday
14-Jun Tuesday
15-Jun Wednesday
16-Jun Thursday
17-Jun Friday School reopens for teachers
18-Jun Saturday
19-Jun Sunday
20-Jun Monday School reopens for students (IX, X and XII)
21-Jun Tuesday International Day of Yoga

22-Jun Wednesday

23-Jun Thursday

24-Jun Friday

25-Jun Saturday

26-Jun Sunday
27-Jun Monday School reopens for students (Nur to VIII)

28-Jun Tuesday School cabinet selection exam

29-Jun Wednesday

30-Jun Thursday

Summer vacations 
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Activities for the month of July (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Jul Friday Special Assembly : Doctor's Day and CA Day

2-Jul Saturday CCA and Hub Activity (VI to X)

3-Jul Sunday

4-Jul Monday
5-Jul Tuesday

6-Jul Wednesday

7-Jul Thursday

8-Jul Friday

9-Jul Saturday Special Assembly : X : 1) Tiger Day  2) Nelson Mandela Day  3) National 
Refreshement Day.
CCA and Hub Activity (VI to X) : Paper bag activity

10-Jul Sunday
11-Jul Monday Hub activity : VI to VIII : Continent presentation 

12-Jul Tuesday

13-Jul Wednesday Gurupurnima Celebrations

14-Jul Thursday

15-Jul Friday

16-Jul Saturday Hub activity : VI to VIII: Gujarati folk dance competition
CCA and Hub activity : VI to X

17-Jul Sunday
18-Jul Monday

19-Jul Tuesday

20-Jul Wednesday Special Assembly : Scout and Guide ( Tree plantation)

21-Jul Thursday

22-Jul Friday

23-Jul Saturday PTM (Nur- X, XII)

24-Jul Sunday
25-Jul Monday Periodic -1 (VI to X, XII)

26-Jul Tuesday Kargil Vijay Day
Periodic -1 (VI to X, XII)

27-Jul Wednesday Periodic -1 (VI to X, XII)

28-Jul Thursday Periodic -1 (VI to X, XII)

29-Jul Friday Periodic -1 (VI to X, XII)

30-Jul Saturday Periodic -1 ( XII)
Hub meetig at Ira International school

31-Jul Sunday
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Activities for the month of August (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Aug Monday Periodic -1 (XII)

CCA activity : VI and VII : Rakhi Making competition

2-Aug Tuesday

3-Aug Wednesday

4-Aug Thursday

5-Aug Friday

6-Aug Saturday CCA activity : VI to X
Investiture Ceremony
Hub Activity : Elocution competition VIII to X : Hiroshima Bomb explosion
School starts for class XI

7-Aug Sunday
8-Aug Monday CCA : Interhouse Bhajan Competition 

9-Aug Tuesday Holiday on account  Muharram (GH)
10-Aug Wednesday

11-Aug Thursday Holiday on account  Rakshabandhan

12-Aug Friday Sanskrit Day celebration

13-Aug Saturday PTA meeting

14-Aug Sunday
15-Aug Monday Holiday on account  Independence Day
16-Aug Tuesday Holiday on account  Parsi New Year
17-Aug Wednesday Regular classes
18-Aug Thursday Special Assembly : Janmashtami celebration
19-Aug Friday Holiday on account Janmashtami
20-Aug Saturday Hub and CCA activity : Group Song (Theme-Onam) VI and VII

CCA Activity : VI to X

21-Aug Sunday
22-Aug Monday Launch of Eco club and Art and Craft club

Ganesh Idol making for X and XII from 22 Aug to 25 Aug

23-Aug Tuesday

24-Aug Wednesday Awakened Citizen Program (ACP), VII and VIII class observation by Roshan Mahale 
Hub meeting at Caramel Academy

25-Aug Thursday

26-Aug Friday Holiday on account of Pola

27-Aug Saturday PTM (Nur to XII)
Hub activity : Greating card making on Women's Equality Day.

28-Aug Sunday
29-Aug Monday Special Assembly : National Sports Day

30-Aug Tuesday Hub Activity : Floral Rangoli (Kerala Style) - IX
31-Aug Wednesday Holiday on account  Ganesh Chaturthi
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Activities for the month of September (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Sep Thursday Hub Activity :  Ganesh Panchatatva (group) VI to VIII

Counselling Session for VIII A and B - Girls-"Adolescence a beautiful beginning"

2-Sep Friday Hub Activity : Ganesh Panchatatva (group) VI to VIII
3-Sep Saturday CCA Activity (English) : VI to X

Hub Activity : VI- Writing popular tales of Orissa, VII - Album making of Orissa 
tradition
CCA and Hub activity : VIII to X : Dynamic Teacher Role play

4-Sep Sunday

5-Sep Monday Teachers' Day Celebration
CCA and hub activity :IX to XII  Student Teacher Activity

6-Sep Tuesday Periodic - 2 - XII
Periodic - 1 - XI

7-Sep Wednesday Periodic - 2 - XII
Periodic - 1 - XI

8-Sep Thursday Periodic - 2 - XII
Periodic - 1 - XI

9-Sep Friday Holiday on account of Ananth chaturdashi

10-Sep Saturday Periodic - 2 - XII
Periodic - 1 - XI
Hub activity : Orissa classical dance video

11-Sep Sunday

12-Sep Monday Periodic - 2 - XII
Periodic - 1 - XI

13-Sep Tuesday Periodic - 2 - XII
Periodic - 1 - XI

14-Sep Wednesday Inter Institutional Sport Quiz Contest
Special Assembly : Hindi Diwas Celebaration
Periodic - 2 - XII
Periodic - 1 - XI
Hub activity : VIII to X : Hindi monoact competition

15-Sep Thursday
16-Sep Friday Inter School Sanskrit Competition

17-Sep Saturday
18-Sep Sunday
19-Sep Monday

20-Sep Tuesday

21-Sep Wednesday
22-Sep Thursday
23-Sep Friday

24-Sep Saturday PTM VI to XII

25-Sep Sunday
26-Sep Monday Ghatsthapana and Navratri Celebration

27-Sep Tuesday

28-Sep Wednesday

29-Sep Thursday
30-Sep Friday Hub meeting
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Activities for the month of October (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Oct Saturday Term - 1 (VI to VIII)

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Swacchata Diwas activity

2-Oct Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

3-Oct Monday Term - 1 (VI to VIII, XII)
Periodic-2  ( IX, X)

4-Oct Tuesday Navami and Death Anniversary of Manjula Didi
5-Oct Wednesday Dusshera 
6-Oct Thursday Preparatory leave to VI to X, XII

7-Oct Friday Term - 1 (VI to VIII)
Periodic-2  ( IX, X)

8-Oct Saturday Term-1 - XII

9-Oct Sunday
10-Oct Monday Term - 1 (VI to VIII)

Periodic-2  ( IX, X)
11-Oct Tuesday Term-1 - XII

12-Oct Wednesday Term - 1 (VI to VIII)
Periodic-2  ( IX, X)

13-Oct Thursday Term-1 - XII

14-Oct Friday Dhammachakra Pravartan Din 
15-Oct Saturday Term - 1 (VI to VIII, XII)

Periodic-2  ( IX, X)
16-Oct Sunday
17-Oct Monday Term - 1 (VI to VIII, XII)

Periodic-2  ( IX, X)

18-Oct Tuesday

19-Oct Wednesday Term - 1 (VI to VIII, XII)

20-Oct Thursday

21-Oct Friday

22-Oct Saturday

23-Oct Sunday
24-Oct Monday
25-Oct Tuesday
26-Oct Wednesday
27-Oct Thursday
28-Oct Friday
29-Oct Saturday
30-Oct Sunday
31-Oct Monday School reopens for teachers and students

National Unity Day
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Activities for the month of November (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Nov Tuesday

2-Nov Wednesday

3-Nov Thursday

4-Nov Friday

5-Nov Saturday Hub activity (individual) and CCA : VIII to X- Drawing competition "Hindustan ka dil 
(MP)"

6-Nov Sunday Death Anniversary of Padmashree Dr.Vikram Marwah

7-Nov Monday Term- 1 : XI approx

8-Nov Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

9-Nov Wednesday Term- 1 : XI approx

10-Nov Thursday Term- 1 : XI approx

11-Nov Friday Hub Activity (Group) and CCA : VI : Dance competition
Term- 1 : XI approx

12-Nov Saturday PTM (VI to X,XII)
13-Nov Sunday
14-Nov Monday Childrens Day

Term- 1 : XI approx
15-Nov Tuesday Term- 1 : XI approx

16-Nov Wednesday Term- 1 : XI approx

17-Nov Thursday Term- 1 : XI approx

18-Nov Friday Term- 1 : XI approx

19-Nov Saturday Hub Activity (Group) and CCA : VI to VIII : Folk song
Communal Harmony Week
Term- 1 : XI approx

20-Nov Sunday

21-Nov Monday Term- 1 : XI approx
Communal Harmony Week

22-Nov Tuesday Communal Harmony Week

23-Nov Wednesday Communal Harmony Week

24-Nov Thursday Communal Harmony Week

25-Nov Friday Communal Harmony Week

26-Nov Saturday Indian Constitution Day
National Organ Donation Day
Periodic - 3 -XII (Mathematics only)

27-Nov Sunday
28-Nov Monday
29-Nov Tuesday
30-Nov Wednesday
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Activities for the month of December (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Dec Thursday Educational tour will be in the month of December approx.

2-Dec Friday

3-Dec Saturday Death Anniversary of Shri H.G.Goel 
World Disabled Day
Hub activity(Group) and CCA : VII and VIII - Rangoli competition

4-Dec Sunday

5-Dec Monday Periodic - 3 (IX,X) approx.

6-Dec Tuesday Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirwan Din

7-Dec Wednesday Armed Force Flag Day
Periodic - 3 (IX,X) approx.

8-Dec Thursday Periodic - 3 (IX,X) approx.

9-Dec Friday Periodic - 3 (IX,X) approx.
Hub activity(Debate) and CCA : IX and X 

10-Dec Saturday Periodic - 3 (IX,X) approx.
Hub meeting ( Project on Tamil Nadu will be displayed)
PTM - XI

11-Dec Sunday

12-Dec Monday Periodic - 3 (IX,X) approx.

13-Dec Tuesday Periodic - 3 (IX,X) approx.
Term-2 - (XII) approx.

14-Dec Wednesday Term-2 - (XII) approx.

15-Dec Thursday Term-2 - (XII) approx.

16-Dec Friday Term-2 - (XII) approx.
Hub Activity (Group) and CCA : VI : Album making

17-Dec Saturday Term-2 - (XII) approx.

18-Dec Sunday
19-Dec Monday Term-2 - (XII) approx.

20-Dec Tuesday Term-2 - (XII) approx.

21-Dec Wednesday Term-2 - (XII) approx.

22-Dec Thursday Term-2 - (XII) approx.
National Mathematics Day 

23-Dec Friday Term-2 - (XII) approx.

24-Dec Saturday PTM (IX,X) approx
Term-2 - (XII) approx.

25-Dec Sunday
26-Dec Monday
27-Dec Tuesday
28-Dec Wednesday
29-Dec Thursday
30-Dec Friday
31-Dec Saturday
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Activities for the month of January (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Jan Sunday

2-Jan Monday Annual Function in the 4th week ofJan approx.
3-Jan Tuesday
4-Jan Wednesday PTM(XI,XII) approx.

5-Jan Thursday Hub Activity (Group) : VI to VIII : Bihu Dance competition
6-Jan Friday Periodic - 2 (VI to VIII, XI) approx

7-Jan Saturday Periodic - 2 (VI to VIII, XI) approx

8-Jan Sunday

9-Jan Monday Periodic - 2 (VI to VIII, XI) approx

10-Jan Tuesday Periodic - 2 (VI to VIII, XI) approx
Preboard - 1 (X) approx
Preboard - XII approx

11-Jan Wednesday Periodic - 2 (VI to VIII, XI) approx
Preboard - 1 (X) approx

12-Jan Thursday Youth Day - Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekanand 
Periodic - 2 (VI to VIII, XI) approx
Preboard - 1 (X) approx
Preboard - XII approx

13-Jan Friday Preboard - 1 (X) approx
Periodic - 2 (XI) approx
Preboard - XII approx
Hub activity : IX and X : ppt making and presentation on Magh Bihu

14-Jan Saturday Preboard - 1 (X) approx
Preboard - XII approx

15-Jan Sunday Makarsankranti
16-Jan Monday Preboard - 1 (X) approx

Preboard - XII approx
17-Jan Tuesday Preboard - 1 (X) approx

Preboard - XII approx
18-Jan Wednesday Preboard - 1 (X) approx

Preboard - XII approx
19-Jan Thursday Preboard - 1 (X) approx

Preboard - XII approx

20-Jan Friday Preboard - XII approx

21-Jan Saturday PTM (VI to VIII,XI) approx
Preboard - XII approx

22-Jan Sunday
23-Jan Monday Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 
24-Jan Tuesday
25-Jan Wednesday Basant Panchami Celebration

26-Jan Thursday Republic Day / Basant Panchami
27-Jan Friday
28-Jan Saturday PTM (X,XII) approx

29-Jan Sunday
30-Jan Monday
31-Jan Tuesday
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Activities for the month of February (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Feb Wednesday Blessing ceremony ( 4th week of Feb) approx

2-Feb Thursday

3-Feb Friday

4-Feb Saturday

5-Feb Sunday

6-Feb Monday Preboard-2 - X approx

7-Feb Tuesday Preboard-2 - X approx
Revision classess - XII

8-Feb Wednesday Preboard-2 - X approx
Revision classess - XII

9-Feb Thursday Preboard-2 - X approx
Revision classess - XII

10-Feb Friday Preboard-2 - X approx
Revision classess - XII

11-Feb Saturday Preboard-2 - X approx
Revision classess - XII

12-Feb Sunday
13-Feb Monday Preboard-2 - X approx

Revision classess - XII
14-Feb Tuesday Preboard-2 - X approx

Revision classess - XII
15-Feb Wednesday Preboard-2 - X approx

Revision classess - XII
16-Feb Thursday Revision classess - XII

17-Feb Friday Revision classess - XII

18-Feb Saturday Holiday on account of Mahashivratri 
19-Feb Sunday
20-Feb Monday PTM ( X ) approx

Revision classess - XII
21-Feb Tuesday Revision classess - XII

22-Feb Wednesday Revision classess - XII

23-Feb Thursday Revision classess - XII

24-Feb Friday Revision classess - XII

25-Feb Saturday Revision classess - XII

26-Feb Sunday
27-Feb Monday Marathi Diwas Celebration

28-Feb Tuesday Science Day Celebration
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Activities  for the month of March (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Mar Wednesday Term-2 (VI to VIII,XI)   (1stweek of March) approx

Annual exam (1st week of march) - IX aaprox

2-Mar Thursday
3-Mar Friday

4-Mar Saturday
5-Mar Sunday

6-Mar Monday

7-Mar Tuesday

8-Mar Wednesday Holiday on account of Holi 

9-Mar Thursday

10-Mar Friday World Kidney Day
11-Mar Saturday
12-Mar Sunday
13-Mar Monday
14-Mar Tuesday Birth Anniversary of Guruji
15-Mar Wednesday
16-Mar Thursday
17-Mar Friday
18-Mar Saturday
19-Mar Sunday
20-Mar Monday
21-Mar Tuesday
22-Mar Wednesday Holiday on account of Gudipadwa
23-Mar Thursday
24-Mar Friday
25-Mar Saturday
26-Mar Sunday
27-Mar Monday
28-Mar Tuesday
29-Mar Wednesday
30-Mar Thursday Holiday on account of Ramnavami
31-Mar Friday
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Activities  for the month of April (High School)

Date Day Activities
1-Apr Saturday New session (2023-24) will begin in first week of April ( VI to X, XII ) 

approx

2-Apr Sunday
3-Apr Monday

4-Apr Tuesday Holiday on account of Mahavir Jayanti
5-Apr Wednesday

6-Apr Thursday

7-Apr Friday Holiday on account of Good Friday

8-Apr Saturday

9-Apr Sunday

10-Apr Monday
11-Apr Tuesday
12-Apr Wednesday
13-Apr Thursday
14-Apr Friday Holiday on account of Ambedkar Jayanti
15-Apr Saturday World Art Day
16-Apr Sunday
17-Apr Monday
18-Apr Tuesday
19-Apr Wednesday
20-Apr Thursday
21-Apr Friday
22-Apr Saturday Earth Day

Holiday on account of Ramzan eid

23-Apr Sunday
24-Apr Monday
25-Apr Tuesday
26-Apr Wednesday
27-Apr Thursday
28-Apr Friday
29-Apr Saturday
30-Apr Sunday
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